

Interactive Health Technologies

1101 W. 34<sup>th</sup> Street #213 Austin, TX 78705 P) 512-522-9354 F) 512-879-1885

## QUOTE 80236 New Hampton Middle School

75 HRM with Components, Assessment Software and Auto Roster (7 years)

> Created: Apr 9, 2024 Valid Until: Jul 8, 2024



## PREPARED FOR:

New Hampton CSD New Hampton Middle School Contact: Brian Schmitt Elementary - 206 W. Main New Hampton, IA 50659

## **IHT CONTACT INFORMATION:**

Ali Young or ali@ihtusa.com

Fax PO To: 512-879-1885 Email PO To: spirit@ihtusa.com

\$ 15,695.55

Spirit System Component	Code	Qty	Price	Discount	Total	
1 IHT ZONE Wrist Heart Rate Monitor - Large Strap:  Optical wrist heart rate monitor and lifetime heart rate software; curriculum license. Includes online training sessions.	10002	75	\$ 149.00	\$ 558.75	\$ 10,616.25	
2 IHT Spirit Classroom Reader S300:	12002	3	\$ 199.00	\$ 29.85	\$ 567.15	
3 IHT ZONE Charging and Storage Case:  Holds 28 heart rate monitors	18207	3	\$ 399.00	\$ 59.85	\$ 1,137.15	
4 (1) Year Automated Class Roster Management:  Per building. Automates roster import and updating. Syncs with district student record system.	91302	7	\$ 150.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 1,050.00	
5 (1) Year Spirit Assessment Software License:  Access to IHT's Top Tier Software Suite: Fitness Assessment (Fitnessgram), SEL Assessment, Customized Assessment, and Reporting. \$300/annual renewal/campus.	91312	7	\$ 300.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 2,100.00	
	Sub Total			\$ 15,470.55		
	Tax Shipping				\$ 0.00	
				\$ 225.00		

## **Terms & Conditions**

- 1. Customer agrees to pay any and all fees described herein.
- 2. The provisions of Agreement constitute the entire agreement between the parties with respect to the subject matter and supersede all prior agreements, oral or written. No terms and conditions on any purchase or other document by Customer shall be deemed to modify or amend the Agreement.

**Grand Total** 

- 3. Receipt of purchase order indicates acceptance of IHT Privacy Policy found at https://ihtusa.com/privacy-policy
- 4. Customer receives a one year warranty on the IHT ZONE Monitor and strap of the ZONE. IHT agrees to replace any defective product within the time frame above from the date of delivery to customer. IHT offers a 30 day refund policy. Any order can be returned for a full refund within 30 days of date of delivery to the customer.
- 5. If receiving on-site training, customer agrees to pay all travel related expenses. IHT will provide receipts for charges upon request.

ture	Date
ture	Date